S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

2008
 Printed in Canada  13/06
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
FVA-3150-B = 9/125 µm
FVA-3150-C = 50/125 µm
FVA-3150-D = 62.5/125 µm
FVA-3150-BM = 9/125 µm with monitor output
FVA-3150-CM = 50/125 µm with monitor output
FVA-3150-DM = 62.5/125 µm with monitor output
Example: FVA-3150-BM-EI-EUI-89
FVA-3150-XX-XX
Connector
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG